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2122001067001 ALIKANA SAITEJA B.COM GEN 20 14 34
5 5 4 48 24

2122001067002
ANGURU DILLESWARI B.COM GEN

9 7 16
4 4 4

28 14
2122001067005 ARUBARIKI MANI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067006 BAMMIDI SRIKANYA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067008 BANTUPALLI DHARMA RAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067010 BEHERA DHARMENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067011 BEHERA JEEVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067014 BISAI RAMESH B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067015 BODASINGI MANOHAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067016 BOMMALI SURESH KUMAR B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067017 BONELA RAVI B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20
2122001067018 BUDUMURU RAMBABU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067019 BURADA PRATYUSHA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20
2122001067020 BURALLA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 19 13 32 4 4 4 44 22
2122001067022 CHAMALLA SAIKUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067023 CHEERA SAI KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067024 CHITHRI SURYA B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067025 CHITTEVALASA RAMU B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067026 DAMODARA NITHIN B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067028 DASARI RAJESH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067029 DUGANA GAYATHRI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067031 GALLA SANJAY B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067040 KALLEPALLI ABHILASH B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
Name of the Faculty :   N.PAVANI                                                                                       Subject:    COMMERCE                                                 Semester:          3                Title of the paper:  AA
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2122001067041 KALLEPALLI JHANSI B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20
2122001067044 KANIMETTA SANDEEP B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067045 KAPIRI KEERTHI B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20
2122001067046 KARAGANA GAYATRIDEVI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067048 KASIMIKOTA GANESWARARAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067050 KILLI DIVYA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067051 KINJARAPU SANTHOSHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067052 KINJARAPU SIMHADRINAIDU B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067053 KOMARA DHANALAXMI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067054 KONADA AJAY KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067057 KONTHALA LAKSHMANA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067061 KOYYANA MADHAVARAO B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067062 KUPPILI SAI KOUSHIK B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067066 MANDALA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067068 MENDA DAMODARA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067069 METTA REVATHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067073 PAIDI SWATHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067074 PALLA HARIKRISHNA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067076 PANDA DEEPAK B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067077 PISINI SUNIL BABU B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067078 PONNANA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067079 PYDI ASWINI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067082 SANAPALA RAVANAMMA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001067084 SAVARA SUREKHA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001067086 SIMMA HEMANTH KUMAR B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067087 SIRLI ARUNKUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067088 SURAVARAPU PURNA RAO B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067090 TATTA TEJESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067091 THADIVALASA MANIMALA B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19
2122001067092 TOGU GANESH B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067094 URLAPU DEEPIKA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067095 VALUROUTHU VENKATESH B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067098 VUNGATI GAJENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

2122001066001 ANNEPU PAVANI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066002 ANNU ESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066005 BAIRI GOVINDA B.COM COMP 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20
2122001066006 BANGARU SWATHI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066007 BANTUPALLI RAJESWARI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001066008 BASIVADA MADHAVI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066009 BASWA KUSUMA B.COM COMP 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20



2122001066014 DUVVARI VENKATA RAMANA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066016 GEDDAPU GANAPATHI B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066017 GEDELA DINESH B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066018 GONDU VENKATARAMANA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066020 JOGI PADMA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066022 KAYALA SURYAPRABHA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066023 KONADA SAI KUMAR B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066024 KONDURU VIJAYA KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066025 MAHASINGI BHARAT KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066027 MANDANGI SURESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066029 NIDRABANGI RAMANA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001066030 NIMMALA JANU B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066031 PALLA SADHANA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066032 PASINIBILLI ANANTH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066033 PATHINAVALASA SIVA B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066034 POLUMURU MANIKANTA B.COM COMP 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001066035 PULIBANDA VINODH KUMAR B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066038 REDDY JAYANTH B.COM COMP 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20
2122001066040

ROKALLA SYAMASUNDARA RAO B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16

2122001066041 SAVARA HARI PRASAD B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066042 SAVARA JEEVA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066043 SAVARA NAGESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066045 SAVARA RAVINDRA KUMAR B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066050 SAVARA VASANTHA RAO B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066051 SAVARA VASU GIRI B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066054 SURU MADHU B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066057 YARABATI KUSUMA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066058 YENNI KALI CHANDU B.COM COMP 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001066059 YERRA ESWAR B.COM COMP 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
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2122001067001 ALIKANA SAITEJA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067002 ANGURU DILLESWARI B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067005 ARUBARIKI MANI B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067006 BAMMIDI SRIKANYA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067008 BANTUPALLI DHARMA B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067010 BEHERA DHARMENDRA B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067011 BEHERA JEEVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067014 BISAI RAMESH B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067015 BODASINGI MANOHAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067016 BOMMALI SURESH B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067017 BONELA RAVI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067018 BUDUMURU RAMBABU B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067019 BURADA PRATYUSHA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067020 BURALLA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001067022 CHAMALLA SAIKUMAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067023 CHEERA SAI KUMAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067024 CHITHRI SURYA B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067025 CHITTEVALASA RAMU B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067026 DAMODARA NITHIN B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067028 DASARI RAJESH B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067029 DUGANA GAYATHRI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067031 GALLA SANJAY B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067040 KALLEPALLI ABHILASH B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067041 KALLEPALLI JHANSI B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067044 KANIMETTA SANDEEP B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067045 KAPIRI KEERTHI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001067046 KARAGANA GAYATRIDEVI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
Name of the Faculty :   H.LAKSHMI PATHI                                                                                       Subject:    COMMERCE                                                 Semester:          3                Title of the paper:  BUSINESS STAT
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2122001067048 KASIMIKOTA 
GANESWARARAO

B.COM GEN
10 8 18

5 5 4
32 16

2122001067050 KILLI DIVYA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067051 KINJARAPU SANTHOSHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067052 KINJARAPU B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067053 KOMARA DHANALAXMI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067054 KONADA AJAY KUMAR B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067057 KONTHALA LAKSHMANA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067061 KOYYANA MADHAVARAO B.COM GEN 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001067062 KUPPILI SAI KOUSHIK B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067066 MANDALA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067068 MENDA DAMODARA RAO B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067069 METTA REVATHI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001067073 PAIDI SWATHI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001067074 PALLA HARIKRISHNA B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067076 PANDA DEEPAK B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067077 PISINI SUNIL BABU B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067078 PONNANA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001067079 PYDI ASWINI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001067082 SANAPALA RAVANAMMA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067084 SAVARA SUREKHA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067086 SIMMA HEMANTH KUMAR B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067087 SIRLI ARUNKUMAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067088 SURAVARAPU PURNA RAO B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067090 TATTA TEJESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067091 THADIVALASA MANIMALA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067092 TOGU GANESH B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067094 URLAPU DEEPIKA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067095 VALUROUTHU B.COM GEN 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001067098 VUNGATI GAJENDRA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18

2122001066001 ANNEPU PAVANI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066002 ANNU ESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066005 BAIRI GOVINDA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001066006 BANGARU SWATHI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066007

BANTUPALLI RAJESWARI B.COM COMP
19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22

2122001066008 BASIVADA MADHAVI B.COM COMP 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001066009 BASWA KUSUMA B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 5 5 38 19
2122001066014 DUVVARI VENKATA 

RAMANA
B.COM COMP

16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066016 GEDDAPU GANAPATHI B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066017 GEDELA DINESH B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24



2122001066018 GONDU 
VENKATARAMANA

B.COM COMP
16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18

2122001066020 JOGI PADMA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066022 KAYALA SURYAPRABHA B.COM COMP 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001066023 KONADA SAI KUMAR B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066024

KONDURU VIJAYA KUMAR B.COM COMP
16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18

2122001066025 MAHASINGI BHARAT 
KUMAR

B.COM COMP
10 8 18

5 5 4
32 16

2122001066027 MANDANGI SURESH B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066029 NIDRABANGI RAMANA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001066030 NIMMALA JANU B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066031 PALLA SADHANA B.COM COMP 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001066032 PASINIBILLI ANANTH B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066033 PATHINAVALASA SIVA B.COM COMP 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19
2122001066034

POLUMURU MANIKANTA B.COM COMP
19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22

2122001066035 PULIBANDA VINODH 
KUMAR

B.COM COMP
16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18

2122001066038 REDDY JAYANTH B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066040 ROKALLA 

SYAMASUNDARA RAO
B.COM COMP

16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066041 SAVARA HARI PRASAD B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066042 SAVARA JEEVA B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066043 SAVARA NAGESWARA 

RAO
B.COM COMP

16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066045 SAVARA RAVINDRA 

KUMAR
B.COM COMP

19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001066050

SAVARA VASANTHA RAO B.COM COMP
16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18

2122001066051 SAVARA VASU GIRI B.COM COMP 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
2122001066054 SURU MADHU B.COM COMP 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
2122001066057 YARABATI KUSUMA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066058 YENNI KALI CHANDU B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066059 YERRA ESWAR B.COM COMP 18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21
2122001066060 G. VASU B.COM COMP 17
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2122001067001 ALIKANA SAITEJA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067002 ANGURU DILLESWARI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067005 ARUBARIKI MANI B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19 19
2122001067006 BAMMIDI SRIKANYA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067008 BANTUPALLI DHARMA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067010 BEHERA DHARMENDRA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067011 BEHERA JEEVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067014 BISAI RAMESH B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067015 BODASINGI MANOHAR B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 24
2122001067016 BOMMALI SURESH B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067017 BONELA RAVI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067018 BUDUMURU RAMBABU B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067019 BURADA PRATYUSHA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067020 BURALLA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067022 CHAMALLA SAIKUMAR B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17 17
2122001067023 CHEERA SAI KUMAR B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067024 CHITHRI SURYA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067025 CHITTEVALASA RAMU B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067026 DAMODARA NITHIN B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067028 DASARI RAJESH B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067029 DUGANA GAYATHRI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067031 GALLA SANJAY B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067040 KALLEPALLI ABHILASH B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17 17
2122001067041 KALLEPALLI JHANSI B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17 17
2122001067044 KANIMETTA SANDEEP B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067045 KAPIRI KEERTHI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067046 KARAGANA GAYATRIDEVI B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067048 KASIMIKOTA B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17 17
2122001067050 KILLI DIVYA B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 22
2122001067051 KINJARAPU SANTHOSHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 24
2122001067052 KINJARAPU B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067053 KOMARA DHANALAXMI B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067054 KONADA AJAY KUMAR B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 22
2122001067057 KONTHALA LAKSHMANA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067061 KOYYANA MADHAVARAO B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 24
2122001067062 KUPPILI SAI KOUSHIK B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 22

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
Name of the Faculty :   S. ESWARARAO                                                                                      Subject:    COMMERCE                                                 Semester:          3                Title of the paper:  MARKETING
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2122001067066 MANDALA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17 17
2122001067068 MENDA DAMODARA RAO B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067069 METTA REVATHI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 22
2122001067073 PAIDI SWATHI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 22
2122001067074 PALLA HARIKRISHNA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067076 PANDA DEEPAK B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067077 PISINI SUNIL BABU B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067078 PONNANA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2122001067079 PYDI ASWINI B.COM GEN 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 22
2122001067082 SANAPALA RAVANAMMA B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19 19
2122001067084 SAVARA SUREKHA B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17 17
2122001067086 SIMMA HEMANTH KUMAR B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067087 SIRLI ARUNKUMAR B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067088 SURAVARAPU PURNA RAO B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067090 TATTA TEJESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067091 THADIVALASA MANIMALA B.COM GEN 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 18
2122001067092 TOGU GANESH B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19 19
2122001067094 URLAPU DEEPIKA B.COM GEN 18 9 27 4 4 5 40 20 20
2122001067095 VALUROUTHU B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19 19
2122001067098 VUNGATI GAJENDRA B.COM GEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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